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Discipline Naam atleet Prestatie Datum Opmerking
100 m Stef Vanhaeren 11"06 03-09-2011
150 m Brent Philips 18"42 29-09-2019
200 m Stef Vanhaeren 21"63 14-08-2010
300 m Stef Vanhaeren 33"86 05-08-2012
400 m Stef Vanhaeren 46"91 04-06-2011
600 m Matteo Eykens 1'30"79 29-09-2019
800 m Stef Vanhaeren 1'49"68 06-09-2020
1000 m Jochem Vermeulen 2'26"31 11-09-2015
1500 m Jochem Vermeulen 3'44"27 05-07-2015
1 Mijl Jochem Vermeulen 4'23"36 20-09-2014
2000 m Kuma Abedi 5'37"96 10-08-2005
3000 m Jan Adriaensen 8'19"35 09-08-2014
2 Mijl Wim Gadisseur 9'55"85 25-06-2000
5000 m Jan Adriaensen 14'26"75 06-09-2014
10000 m Bart Cuypers 30'02"73 18-08-1993
Uurloop Bart Cuypers 18527 m 24-09-1993
Halve Marathon Jan Huys 1:05'55" 07-04-1985
Marathon Jan Huys 2:27'25" 14-09-1984
100 km Lucien Poppe 12:04'29" 16-06-2006
110 m horden (1,067 m) Jordi Van den Eynden 14"24 07-07-2018
200 m horden (0,762 m) Stef Vanhaeren 25"38 17-08-2008
400 m horden (0,914 m) Stef Vanhaeren 49"83 27-07-2014 Prov. Rec.
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2000 m steeple (0,914 m)
3000 m steeple (0,914 m)
Verspringen

Hoogspringen
Hinkstapspringen
Polsstokspringen
Kogelstoten - 7,26 kg
Discuswerpen - 2 kg
Speerwerpen - 800 g
Hamerslingeren - 7,26 kg
Tienkamp

Vijfkamp

4x100m

4x200m

4x400 m

4 x800m

Martin Pallemans
Martin Pallemans
Hans Van Steenkiste
Johnny Van den Eynden
Frans Cornelissens
Jonas Vander Avert
Johnny Van den Eynden
Peter Van den Eynden
Franck Stockmans
Peter Van den Eynden
Kristof Gorts

Tim Vanhaeren

Jordi Van den Eynden
Yannik Stevens

Jonas Vander Avert
Sam Vanagtmael
Stef Vanhaeren

Tim Vanhaeren

Jente Bouckaert
Bram Vanhaeren
Jente Bouckaert

Stijn Lichtert

Tim Vanhaeren

Stef Vanhaeren

Tim Vanhaeren
Martin Pallemans

Kuma Abedi
Wim De Hoon

6'24"06
9'54"82
7m20
1m92
14mO00

4m53

16mi11

51m30

61m98

48m28

6085 p

3248 p

43"62

1'27"42

3'12"78

8'09"10

03-09-2005
27-07-2005
21-06-1981
13-06-1981
31-08-1969
08-08-2020
03-07-1988
13-05-1998
01-08-1982
20-04-1997
31-07/01-08-1999
29-09-2012

13-05-2018

18-08-2013

22-09-2013 Prov. Rec.

21-08-2005
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4 x1500 m Koen Peirelinck 19'48"10 23-08-2009
Marc Tampére
Peter Jordaens
Leo De Rycke

Zweedse Estafette Kristof Gorts 2'05"86 15-09-2000
Kevin Huyghe
Stefan Gorts
Wim De Hoon

Olympische Estafette Tom Goffa 3'40"06 18-09-1998
Stefan Gorts
Wim De Hoon
Kristof Gorts



